Position Other Positions Held

Senior Planner
Senior Planner
Associate Planner
Associate Planner
Associate Planner

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Assistant Planner
Assistant Planner
Code Enforcement Officer

Intern Il

City

Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino

Cupertino

Department Total Wages

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$143,156
$140,742
$134,832
$122,941
$121,434
$113,327

$111,855

$110,301

$96,746
$84,438
$40,819

$2,979

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,682
$16,496
$23,833
$14,367
$24,223
$23,131

$36,421

$22,651

$21,505
$18,757
$4,506
$0



