Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Planner		Cupertino	Planning	\$143,156	\$26,682
Senior Planner		Cupertino	Planning	\$140,742	\$16,496
Associate Planner		Cupertino	Planning	\$134,832	\$23,833
Associate Planner		Cupertino	Planning	\$122,941	\$14,367
Associate Planner		Cupertino	Planning	\$121,434	\$24,223
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Cupertino	Planning	\$113,327	\$23,131
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Cupertino	Planning	\$111,855	\$36,421
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Cupertino	Planning	\$110,301	\$22,651
Assistant Planner		Cupertino	Planning	\$96,746	\$21,505
Assistant Planner		Cupertino	Planning	\$84,438	\$18,757
Code Enforcement Officer		Cupertino	Planning	\$40,819	\$4,506
Intern III		Cupertino	Planning	\$2,979	\$0